Features
 � 3.75G UMTS/HSPA module
 � HSDPA up to 7.2 Mb/s
 � HSUPA 5.76 Mb/s
 � Integrated GPS/GNSS
and A-GPS module
(EMIO-2550-00A1 only)
 � Integrated SIM card slot

Certification Compliant GCF, R&TTE, RTCRB.FCC, IC, JATE/TELEC, A-tic, IDA, ANATEL
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: Nov. 4, 2015. www.viatech.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
EMIO-2550-00A1 3.75G HSPA/UMTS mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module with GPS and SIM slot
EMIO-2550-01A1 3.75G HSPA/UMTS mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module
EMIO-2550-02A1 3.75G HSPA/UMTS mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module with SIM slot for DoCoMo (Japan only)
EMIO-2550-03A1 3.75G HSPA/UMTS mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module with SIM slot for SoftBank (Japan only)
Packing List
Items
EMIO-2550 module
2 Screw pack with washer and nut
3G antenna & antenna cable
GPS active antenna & antenna cable
(EMIO-2500-00A1 only)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Sub-GHz Modules category:
Click to view products by  VIA manufacturer: